

HB1002_L.006

Amendment No. _____

HB23-1002

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Mabrey

- 1 Amend the Health and Insurance Committee Report, dated February 3,
- 2 2023, page 1, line 5, strike the second "10" and substitute "9".

- 3 Page 1, strike line 7 and substitute ""RECEIPT OF THE CLAIM, REIMBURSE
- 4 THE PHARMACY THE AMOUNT THAT THE".

- 5 Page 1, line 9, strike "PROGRAM; OR" and substitute "PROGRAM.". ".

- 6 Page 1, strike lines 10 through 12.

** *** ** *** **